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Nome
LUDO
007
NAVEGADOR
PEITO DE ACO
PONTO 50
CHICO
FUZIL
AZOG
157
NICOLAS
GATO PRETO

Anilha
048136
Sispass 02564!
Sispass 05942¢
049018
Sispass 02188¢
Sispass 06258(
Sispass 07348t
008033
Sispass 42411¢
Sispass 06429:
Sispass 05821(

TORNEIO OFICIAL TRINCA 31/12/2022

Dono
EDIMAR DADA
NILSON GOMES
EDIMAR DADA

MAGNO DA SILVA
ODAIR MARTINS

VALDIR
RONE OTTO
FERNANDO

WERLEY
EDIO PINTO

DIONEI

Cidade
BQ
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
1099078
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
GASPAR
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE
BRUSQUE

10/15 min
0/182
0/156
0/155
0/130
0/129
0/109
0/108
0/104
0/101
0/89
0/88

SOAT

Pontos
11
10
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